
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Routine Site Surveillance 521 days Mon 3/3/03 Mon 2/28/05

2 DP Approval Process 261 days Mon 3/3/03 Mon 3/1/04

3 Terminate Underground Appurtenances (LCTS Piping) 21 days Mon 5/3/04 Mon 5/31/04

4 Remove Sample-Derived Waste Left Onsite 44 days Tue 6/1/04 Fri 7/30/04

5 Final Status Survey of LCTS Building 44 days Mon 8/2/04 Thu 9/30/04

6 Final Status Report and License Termination Request 107 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 2/28/05
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